File Number

0000035902

0000094324

0000106068

0000105407

0000105865

0000105901

0000105511

0000105953
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Minor

Modification

Legal STA

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

FL

FX

DTV

FX

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

KLNE-TV

KCTC-LP

W295DG

WACX

K264DB

K232DS

W268DM

K240FD

Facility ID  Station Type

47975 Main

194682

202626

60018 Main

148598

139028

200549

153341

Channel/Freq.

26

98.1

106.9

40

92.9

94.3

93.5

103.1

City, State

LEXINGTON
, NE

SAN
ANTONIO,
X

PICAYUNE,
MS

LEESBURG,
FL
SAN JOSE,

CA

HOOPER
BAY, AK

ROCK HILL,
SC

ULYSSES,
NE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

NEBRASKA
EDUCATIONAL
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

OMEGA CHRISTIAN
COMMUNICATIONS
PEARL RIVER
COMMUNICATIONS, INC
ASSOCIATED
CHRISTIAN TELEVISION

SYSTEM, INC.

ELOHIM GROUP
CORPORATION

VOICE FOR CHRIST
MINISTRIES, INC

WHVN, INC.

NEBRASKA RURAL
RADIO ASSOCIATION

Status Date

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000106038

0000096824

0000094493

0000106677

0000089020

0000035925

0000035927

0000105872

0000093966

REPORT NO. PN-2-200304-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/04/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FX

FM

FM

LPT

DCA

DTV

DTV

FX

FM

Call Sign

K266BS

WWOO

KHIT-FM

K28LK-D

WAZT-
CD

KQCW-

DT

WMDN

W272CR

KRIT

Facility ID  Station Type

151080

184618 Main
51845 Main
168139 Main
168449 Main
78322 Main
73255 Main
143510

88674 Main

Channel/Freq.

101.1

95.3

107.1

28

20

20

24

102.3

93.9

City, State

VAN BUREN
, AR

DILLSBORO
, NC

MADERA,
CA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

John Brown University

WESTERN CAROLINA

UNIVERSITY

LOTUS FRESNO CORP.

SILVER CITY REGENTS OF NEW

, NM

VIENNA, VA

MUSKOGEE

, OK

MERIDIAN,
MS

PETOSKEY,
Mi

PARKER, AZ

MEXICO STATE
UNIVERSITY

WMTM, LLC

Griffin Licensing, L.L.C.

WMDN TV, LLC

MACDONALD GARBER

BROADCASTING, INC.

CHAVEZ RADIO GROUP

Status Date

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000106606 License To LPD WAMS- 70612 Main 29 Minster/New WEST CENTRAL OHIO 03/02/2020  Granted
Cover LD Bremen, OH BROADCASTING, INC.

0000095383 Minor FM KSCs 71201 Main 96.3 FORT RADIO LICENSE 03/02/2020  Granted
Modification WORTH, TX HOLDINGS LLC

0000106035 Minor FX W226BZ 141571 93.1 MACON, GA  SHANKS 03/02/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING, LLC

0000106571 License To DCA WDYB- 41375 Main 21 DAYTONA LATINA 03/02/2020  Granted
Cover CD BEACH, FL BROADCASTERS OF

DAYTONA BEACH, LLC

0000035926 Minor DTV WGBC 24314 Main 31 MERIDIAN, WGBC-TV, LLC 03/02/2020  Granted

Modification MS
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